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Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 2a Etapa
Interlagos 26/ 28/ Janeiro 2021
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(16) Alexandre Papazissis / Felipe Papazissis
1 - 12:45:57.084
2 2:22.494 +4.159 12:48:19.578
3 2:21.591 +3.256 12:50:41.169
4 2:18.610 +0.275 12:52:59.779
5 2:18.335 - 12:55:18.114
6 10:26.395 +8:08.060 13:05:44.509
7 2:22.665 +4.330 13:08:07.174
8 2:21.021 +2.686 13:10:28.195
9 2:20.392 +2.057 13:12:48.587
(80) Thiago Esteves de Lira
1 - 12:46:11.227
2 2:26.649 +4.392 12:48:37.876
3 2:39.971 +17.714 12:51:17.847
4 2:26.074 +3.817 12:53:43.921
5 2:22.257 - 12:56:06.178
6 2:23.345 +1.088 12:58:29.523
7 2:24.205 +1.948 13:00:53.728
8 2:23.558 +1.301 13:03:17.286
9 2:22.797 +0.540 13:05:40.083
10 2:23.077 +0.820 13:08:03.160
11 2:22.493 +0.236 13:10:25.653
12 2:22.836 +0.579 13:12:48.489
(42) Eder Carlos / Luis Piccolo
1 - 12:44:58.072
2 2:25.585 +0.985 12:47:23.657
3 2:24.747 +0.147 12:49:48.404
4 2:24.600 - 12:52:13.004
5 8:56.720 +6:32.120 13:01:09.724
6 2:34.808 +10.208 13:03:44.532
7 2:33.940 +9.340 13:06:18.472
8 2:34.192 +9.592 13:08:52.664
9 2:32.304 +7.704 13:11:24.968
(207) Ivan salgado
1 --- 12:44:57.024
2 2:26.012 - 12:47:23.036
3 3:19.013 +53.001 12:50:42.049
4 8:27.084 +6:01.072 12:59:09.133
5 2:28.746 +2.734 13:01:37.879
6 2:28.448 +2.436 13:04:06.327
7 2:29.423 +3.411 13:06:35.750
8 2:28.120 +2.108 13:09:03.870
9 2:28.064 +2.052 13:11:31.934
10 2:27.012 +1.000 13:13:58.946
(66) Rodrigo Moreno/ Luiz Figueiras
1 - 12:45:04.511
2 2:27.625 +1.224 12:47:32.136
3 2:27.944 +1.543 12:50:00.080
4 2:26.761 +0.360 12:52:26.841
5 2:28.118 +1.717 12:54:54.959
6 2:26.651 +0.250 12:57:21.610
7 2:26.401 - 12:59:48.011
8 2:27.034 +0.633 13:02:15.045
9 2:28.191 +1.790 13:04:43.236
10 2:28.213 +1.812 13:07:11.449
11 2:28.864 +2.463 13:09:40.313
12 2:27.845 +1.444 13:12:08.158
13 2:28.429 +2.028 13:14:36.587
(8) Aristides Lima /Joao Velard
1 - 12:45:09.890

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:33.218 +2.047 12:47:43.108
3 2:34.211 +3.040 12:50:17.319
4 2:31.542 +0.371 12:52:48.861
5 2:31.171 - 12:55:20.032
6 2:32.105 +0.934 12:57:52.137
7 2:33.043 +1.872 13:00:25.180
8 3:36.461 +1:05.290 13:04:01.641
9 2:38.576 +7.405 13:06:40.217

10 2:32.740 +1.569 13:09:12.957

11 2:32.056 +0.885 13:11:45.013

12 2:53.564 +22.393 13:14:38.577

(41) Rinaldo Palas
1 - 12:48:40.519
2 2:37.011 +4.604 12:51:17.530
3 2:33.615 +1.208 12:53:51.145
4 2:34.866 +2.459 12:56:26.011
5 2:32.793 +0.386 12:58:58.804
6 2:32.755 +0.348 13:01:31.559
7 2:32.407 | - 13:04:03.966
8 2:34.312 +1.905 13:06:38.278
9 2:33.953 +1.546 13:09:12.231
10 2:33.338 +0.931 13:11:45.569
(11) Caio Marfcel/ Ricardo Diniz
1 - 12:46:08.322
2 2:40.774 +4.334 12:48:49.096
3 2:37.166 +0.726 12:51:26.262
4 2:36.441 +0.001 12:54:02.703
5 2:41.402 +4.962 12:56:44.105
6 2:38.484 +2.044 12:59:22.589
7 2:36.886 +0.446 13:01:59.475
8 2:36.440 - 13:04:35.915
9 2:37.002 +0.562 13:07:12.917
10 2:37.814 +1.374 13:09:50.731
11 2:40.099 +3.659 13:12:30.830
(801) Rafael Jose Leonel De Arruda
1 - 12:47:28.661
2 2:58.006 +21.078 12:50:26.667
3 2:41.742 +4.814 12:53:08.409
4 2:40.197 +3.269 12:55:48.606
5 2:38.189 +1.261 12:58:26.795
6 2:48.187 +11.259 13:01:14.982
7 2:38.586 +1.658 13:03:53.568
8 2:36.928 13:06:30.496
9 2:38.265 +1.337 13:09:08.761
10 2:54.335 +17.407 13:12:03.096
11 2:41.665 +4.737 13:14:44.761
(12) Jose Carlos
1 - 12:45:59.482
2 2:43.887 +6.943 12:48:43.369
3 2:40.235 +3.291 12:51:23.604
4 2:37.143 +0.199 12:54:00.747
5 2:37.374 +0.430 12:56:38.121
6 2:38.429 +1.485 12:59:16.550
7 2:38.927 +1.983 13:01:55.477
8 2:38.561 +1.617 13:04:34.038
9 2:38.286 +1.342 13:07:12.324
10 2:37.807 +0.863 13:09:50.131
11 2:36.944 - 13:12:27.075
(7) Gustavo Camilo Dos Santos
1 - 12:45:55.219
2 2:37.975 +0.337 12:48:33.194

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:38.649 +1.011 12:51:11.843
4 2:37.799 +0.161 12:53:49.642
5 2:39.965 +2.327 12:56:29.607
6 2:38.338 +0.700 12:59:07.945
7 2:37.638 | 13:01:45.583
8 2:38.342 +0.704 13:04:23.925
9 2:41.835 +4.197 13:07:05.760

10 2:40.711 +3.073 13:09:46.471

11 2:37.856 +0.218 13:12:24.327

(6) Marcos Costa
1 - 12:45:58.400
2 2:44.388 +6.066 12:48:42.788
3 2:45.281 +6.959 12:51:28.069
4 2:42.426 +4.104 12:54:10.495
5 2:44.525 +6.203 12:56:55.020
6 2:39.808 +1.486 12:59:34.828
7 2:38.322 | - 13:02:13.150
8 2:39.849 +1.527 13:04:52.999
9 2:39.242 +0.920 13:07:32.241
10 3:06.326 +28.004 13:10:38.567
11 2:40.029 +1.707 13:13:18.596
(93) Paulo Zamana
1 - 12:45:25.811
2 2:43.332 +3.665 12:48:09.143
3 2:56.465 +16.798 12:51:05.608
4 2:46.529 +6.862 12:53:52.137
5 2:42.741 +3.074 12:56:34.878
6 8:24.048 +5:44.381 13:04:58.926
7 2:44.654 +4.987 13:07:43.580
8 2:39.762 +0.095 13:10:23.342
9 2:39.667 - 13:13:03.009
(71) Claudio Ramenzoni
1 - 13:05:04.395
2 2:44.320 +4.280 13:07:48.715
3 2:41.311 +1.271 13:10:30.026
4 2:40.040 ‘ - 13:13:10.066
(08) Alexandrer Dante
1 -ee- 12:45:38.635
2 2:41.149 +0.838 12:48:19.784
3 2:43.212 +2.901 12:51:02.996
4 2:43.484 +3.173 12:53:46.480
5 2:41.357 +1.046 12:56:27.837
6 2:42.638 +2.327 12:59:10.475
7 3:11.689 +31.378 13:02:22.164
8 2:40.311 13:05:02.475
9 2:51.701 +11.390 13:07:54.176
10 2:49.290 +8.979 13:10:43.466
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